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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

13 NENADIC Petar BERLIN 31010-21 2-5 1-2 1-1 6-10 0-0 2-6 22-451 48.9

23 LLORENTE Diego SUHC 305-10 1-1 2-5 7-8 4-4 0-0 0-0 19-282 67.9

77 LAZAROV Kiril BARCA 326-12 1-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-12 17-273 63.0

9 BANNOUR Amine CLAFR 365-16 1-2 2-2 5-6 2-3 0-0 1-1 16-304 53.3

13 ILIC Momir VESZP 357-13 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-2 0-0 7-7 15-235 65.2

13 ABDELHAK Ahmed SADD 328-27 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 3-3 13-326 40.6

88 SOARES Alan TAUB 354-7 1-2 1-1 3-4 2-3 1-1 0-0 12-187 66.7

3 ABOUEBAID M. AHLYSC 319-17 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-218 57.1

33 PACHECO Fernando TAUB 3137-17 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 12-259 48.0

33 SULIC Renato VESZP 310-0 7-8 0-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1510 73.3

25 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 309-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-1 11-1911 57.9

8 RAMADAN Mohamed AHLYSC 310-0 6-8 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 10-1312 76.9

4 ELISSON Bjarki BERLIN 300-0 1-1 4-7 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-5 10-1513 66.7

15 TONNESEN K. R. BERLIN 338-14 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-1714 58.8

42 JALLOUZ Wael BARCA 307-13 1-2 0-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 10-1815 55.6

10 MOHAMED Ali AHLYSC 374-12 1-2 0-1 1-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 10-2016 50.0

18 NILSSON Andreas VESZP 300-0 9-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1017 90.0

25 TEIXEIRA V. TAUB 320-0 7-11 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1318 69.2

9 CANDIDO Lucas TAUB 301-2 0-0 5-9 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1419 64.3

31 BEN GHALI Yosri CLAFR 300-0 4-6 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1020 80.0

36 NIELSEN Jesper BERLIN 320-0 7-8 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-1021 80.0

2 SOARES Andre TAUB 301-1 0-0 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 8-1122 72.7

25 BEN SALAH A. CLAFR 305-9 0-1 0-1 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 8-1423 57.1

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 3103-10 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 8-1624 50.0

3 WIEDE Fabian BERLIN 307-16 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1725 47.1

39 SOUSSI Mohamed CLAFR 372-9 1-4 0-0 1-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 8-1826 44.4

6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 322-11 4-5 0-0 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-2027 40.0

13 ARINO Aitor BARCA 300-0 1-1 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-728 100.0

13 OSMAN Karim AHLYSC 310-0 1-1 0-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 4-4 7-1029 70.0

44 ALGHAMDI Abdulla SADD 300-1 6-8 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1130 63.6

24 MARGUC Gasper VESZP 200-0 0-1 2-3 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 7-1131 63.6

15 AMER Mohamed AHLYSC 330-2 1-1 3-4 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 7-1232 58.3

83 PETERSEN F. BERLIN 330-2 2-3 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 2-4 7-1333 53.8

99 ABOUELATA MohamedAHLYSC 351-6 3-3 1-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1334 53.8

39 JICHA Filip BARCA 315-10 1-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1335 53.8

20 ZEITZ Christian VESZP 343-6 0-2 1-1 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1336 53.8

28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 333-12 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1637 43.8

19 NAGY Laszlo Z. VESZP 344-11 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 7-1738 41.2

91 SLISKOVIC Ivan VESZP 343-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-939 66.7

14 PALMARSSON Aron VESZP 374-7 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-940 66.7

9 CORNELLA Joan SUHC 300-0 1-2 1-3 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-941 66.7

31 ELWAKIL Omar AHLYSC 320-0 2-2 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-942 66.7

8 TOMAS Victor BARCA 310-1 1-1 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1043 60.0

8 BONNIN Pierre SUHC 300-0 6-11 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1244 50.0

11 LENNSTROM N. J. SUHC 312-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 6-1345 46.2

19 SIGURDSSON G. BARCA 300-1 2-3 2-6 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1346 46.2

9 PADEZANIN Milos SADD 114-13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 6-1747 35.3
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT
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BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

33 PACHECO Fernando TAUB 3137-17 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-5 12-251 48.0

13 NENADIC Petar BERLIN 31010-21 2-5 1-2 1-1 6-10 0-0 2-6 22-452 48.9

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 3103-10 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 8-163 50.0

10 MOHAMED Ali AHLYSC 374-12 1-2 0-1 1-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 10-204 50.0

39 SOUSSI Mohamed CLAFR 372-9 1-4 0-0 1-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 8-185 44.4

14 PALMARSSON Aron VESZP 374-7 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 6-96 66.7

9 BANNOUR Amine CLAFR 365-16 1-2 2-2 5-6 2-3 0-0 1-1 16-307 53.3

13 ILIC Momir VESZP 357-13 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-2 0-0 7-7 15-238 65.2

88 SOARES Alan TAUB 354-7 1-2 1-1 3-4 2-3 1-1 0-0 12-189 66.7

99 ABOUELATA MohamedAHLYSC 351-6 3-3 1-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-1310 53.8

20 HOLLAND L. Simon SUHC 352-12 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 5-1511 33.3

6 GAULON Pierre SUHC 351-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-612 33.3

20 ZEITZ Christian VESZP 343-6 0-2 1-1 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1313 53.8

19 NAGY Laszlo Z. VESZP 344-11 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 7-1714 41.2

91 SLISKOVIC Ivan VESZP 343-5 0-0 0-0 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 6-915 66.7

9 ENTRERRIOS Raul BARCA 341-9 2-2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-1316 38.5

15 TONNESEN K. R. BERLIN 338-14 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-1717 58.8

15 AMER Mohamed AHLYSC 330-2 1-1 3-4 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 7-1218 58.3

83 PETERSEN F. BERLIN 330-2 2-3 0-0 2-3 1-1 0-0 2-4 7-1319 53.8

28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 333-12 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 7-1620 43.8

5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 333-8 0-0 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 5-1221 41.7

6 KOPLJAR Marko BARCA 331-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-822 12.5

92 ALY Mohamed AHLYSC 330-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

34 REZK Ahmed AHLYSC 330-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-324 0.0

77 LAZAROV Kiril BARCA 326-12 1-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 9-12 17-2725 63.0

13 ABDELHAK Ahmed SADD 328-27 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 3-3 13-3226 40.6

25 TEIXEIRA V. TAUB 320-0 7-11 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1327 69.2

36 NIELSEN Jesper BERLIN 320-0 7-8 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-1028 80.0

6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 322-11 4-5 0-0 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-2029 40.0

31 ELWAKIL Omar AHLYSC 320-0 2-2 2-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-930 66.7

96 EBAID Ebrahim SADD 322-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-731 71.4

93 BECHIR Mostafa AHLYSC 321-3 2-2 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-832 62.5

11 SARMIENTO Daniel BARCA 321-4 0-4 0-0 1-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 5-1333 38.5

13 HOSNI Oussama CLAFR 221-3 1-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-634 66.7

66 LEKAI Mate VESZP 220-1 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-435 75.0

4 IVANCSIK Gergo VESZP 320-0 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-436 50.0

3 MHADHBI M. H. CLAFR 321-1 1-2 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-637 33.3

22 CHEROUVEIM S. SADD 321-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-438 25.0

1 PEREZ DE V. G. BARCA 320-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-039 0.0

3 ABOUEBAID M. AHLYSC 319-17 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 12-2140 57.1

33 SULIC Renato VESZP 310-0 7-8 0-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1541 73.3

8 RAMADAN Mohamed AHLYSC 310-0 6-8 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-2 10-1342 76.9

13 OSMAN Karim AHLYSC 310-0 1-1 0-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 4-4 7-1043 70.0

39 JICHA Filip BARCA 315-10 1-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-1344 53.8

8 TOMAS Victor BARCA 310-1 1-1 4-6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1045 60.0

11 LENNSTROM N. J. SUHC 312-8 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-3 1-1 0-0 6-1346 46.2

9 PADEZANIN Milos SADD 114-13 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 6-1747 35.3
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

324 5AHLYSCELMASRY Ibrahim 0 1 1 3 51

325 5TAUBTEIXEIRA V. 0 4 0 2 62

310 4BARCASORHAINDO Cedric 0 1 0 0 13

324 4SUHCDARSOULANT Celym 0 1 0 0 14

327 4BARCAMORROS Viran 1 2 0 0 35

310 3BERLINGOJUN Jakov 0 0 0 0 06

319 3VESZPNAGY Laszlo Z. 0 1 0 0 17

313 3VESZPILIC Momir 0 1 0 1 28

35 3VESZPSCHUCH Istvan T. 0 0 0 0 09

314 3TAUBBARROS Lucas 0 0 0 1 110

33 3AHLYSCABOUEBAID M. 0 0 0 0 011

339 3CLAFRSOUSSI Mohamed 0 2 0 1 312

36 2BERLINVUKOVIC Drago 0 3 0 1 413

310 2AHLYSCMOHAMED Ali 0 3 0 1 414

213 1CLAFRHOSNI Oussama 0 0 0 0 015

317 1BERLINPLAZA J. Ignacio 0 0 0 0 016

321 1BARCASYPRZAK Kamil 0 0 0 0 017

313 1BERLINNENADIC Petar 0 1 0 0 118

318 1VESZPNILSSON Andreas 0 0 0 0 019

33 1BARCANODDESBO Jesper 1 2 0 0 320

36 1BARCAKOPLJAR Marko 0 0 0 0 021

328 1TAUBOLIVEIRA G. 1 0 0 0 122

319 1TAUBLAGO Diego 0 0 0 0 023

391 1VESZPSLISKOVIC Ivan 0 0 0 1 124

317 1TAUBRIBEIRO Andre 0 3 0 0 325

336 1BERLINNIELSEN Jesper 0 2 0 0 226

325 1SADDOMAHIC Selvedin 0 2 0 0 227

318 1SADDELFAKHARANY Hany 0 0 0 1 128

319 1CLAFRMAAREF M. J. 0 0 0 0 029

19 0SADDPADEZANIN Milos 0 0 0 0 030

266 0VESZPLEKAI Mate 0 0 0 0 031

23 0VESZPGULYAS Peter 0 1 0 0 132

224 0VESZPMARGUC Gasper 0 2 0 0 233

311 0AHLYSCHAMMAD Mahmoud 0 0 0 0 034

331 0AHLYSCELWAKIL Omar 0 0 0 1 135

314 0SUHCRUI Renato Tupan 0 1 1 0 236

38 0BARCATOMAS Victor 0 2 0 0 237

393 0AHLYSCBECHIR Mostafa 0 0 0 0 038

39 0SUHCCORNELLA Joan 1 0 0 0 139

326 0SUHCLASKAWY Johannes 0 1 0 1 240

327 0SUHCTHRANE Johan 0 0 0 0 041

38 0AHLYSCRAMADAN Mohamed 0 1 0 3 442

315 0AHLYSCAMER Mohamed 0 1 0 2 343

31 0SUHCFOGERTY Ben 0 0 0 0 044

320 0SUHCHOLLAND L. Simon 0 0 0 0 045

399 0AHLYSCABOUELATA Mohamed 0 1 0 0 146

392 0AHLYSCALY Mohamed 0 0 0 0 047

318 0AHLYSCHAFEZ Ahmed 0 0 0 0 048
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

388 0TAUBSOARES Alan 0 3 0 3 61

325 5TAUBTEIXEIRA V. 0 4 0 2 62

323 0SUHCLLORENTE Diego 1 3 1 1 63

37 0TAUBSILVA Andre 0 5 0 1 64

324 5AHLYSCELMASRY Ibrahim 0 1 1 3 55

315 0CLAFRHAJ YOUSSEF K. 0 3 1 1 56

320 0VESZPZEITZ Christian 0 4 0 0 47

38 0AHLYSCRAMADAN Mohamed 0 1 0 3 48

313 0SADDABDELHAK Ahmed 0 2 0 2 49

36 2BERLINVUKOVIC Drago 0 3 0 1 410

319 0BARCASIGURDSSON G. 0 2 0 2 411

310 2AHLYSCMOHAMED Ali 0 3 0 1 412

327 4BARCAMORROS Viran 1 2 0 0 313

315 0AHLYSCAMER Mohamed 0 1 0 2 314

314 0CLAFRSLAMA Makrem 0 1 0 2 315

317 1TAUBRIBEIRO Andre 0 3 0 0 316

339 3CLAFRSOUSSI Mohamed 0 2 0 1 317

328 0SUHCKROCZEK Mateusz 0 1 0 2 318

318 0BARCAGURBINDO Eduardo 0 3 0 0 319

37 0CLAFRMAJDOUB Ramzi 0 3 0 0 320

315 0SADDALBISHI Fahad 0 3 0 0 321

33 1BARCANODDESBO Jesper 1 2 0 0 322

336 1BERLINNIELSEN Jesper 0 2 0 0 223

323 0VESZPUGALDE GARCIA C. 1 1 0 0 224

39 0TAUBCANDIDO Lucas 0 2 0 0 225

313 3VESZPILIC Momir 0 1 0 1 226

383 0BERLINPETERSEN F. 0 1 0 1 227

34 0BERLINELISSON Bjarki 0 1 0 1 228

320 0BERLINWEYHRAUCH Willy 0 1 0 1 229

33 0BERLINWIEDE Fabian 0 1 0 1 230

38 0BARCATOMAS Victor 0 2 0 0 231

38 0SUHCBONNIN Pierre 0 1 0 1 232

39 0BARCAENTRERRIOS Raul 0 2 0 0 233

333 0TAUBPACHECO Fernando 0 2 0 0 234

319 0SADDAL KUWARI Faisal 1 1 0 0 235

325 0CLAFRBEN SALAH A. 0 0 0 2 236

35 0SADDALKRAD Mustafa 0 1 0 1 237

325 1SADDOMAHIC Selvedin 0 2 0 0 238

326 0SUHCLASKAWY Johannes 0 1 0 1 239

314 0SUHCRUI Renato Tupan 0 1 1 0 240

224 0VESZPMARGUC Gasper 0 2 0 0 241

313 0BARCAARINO Aitor 0 1 0 0 142

339 0SADDAHMED Nour 0 1 0 0 143

324 4SUHCDARSOULANT Celym 0 1 0 0 144

333 0VESZPSULIC Renato 0 0 0 1 145

39 0SUHCCORNELLA Joan 1 0 0 0 146

313 1BERLINNENADIC Petar 0 1 0 0 147

339 0BARCAJICHA Filip 0 1 0 0 148
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 25 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 11 0 1 0 0 1 1 14 3

2 23 LLORENTE Diego SUHC 3 1 0 3 0 5 0 12 3

3 15 AMER Mohamed AHLYSC 3 1 1 1 0 4 1 11 3

4 33 PACHECO Fernando TAUB 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 3

5 13 NENADIC Petar BERLIN 4 0 1 1 0 2 1 9 3

6 33 SULIC Renato VESZP 4 1 0 0 0 3 0 8 3

7 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 8 3

8 25 RODRIGUEZ Jose VESZP 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 8 3

9 8 RAMADAN Mohamed AHLYSC 0 1 0 1 1 4 0 7 3

10 25 BEN SALAH A. CLAFR 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 7 3

11 14 RUI Renato Tupan SUHC 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 3

12 9 BANNOUR Amine CLAFR 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 6 3

13 20 HOLLAND L. Simon SUHC 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

14 13 ABDELHAK Ahmed SADD 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 3

15 11 SARMIENTO Daniel BARCA 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 3

16 99 ABOUELATA Mohamed AHLYSC 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 6 3

17 13 ILIC Momir VESZP 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 6 3

18 44 ALGHAMDI Abdulla SADD 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 3

19 6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 3

20 39 JICHA Filip BARCA 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 3

21 39 SOUSSI Mohamed CLAFR 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3

22 9 ENTRERRIOS Raul BARCA 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3

23 69 HASSAN Eslam CLAFR 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 3

24 11 LENNSTROM N. J. SUHC 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 3

25 10 SORHAINDO Cedric BARCA 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 4 3

26 10 MOHAMED Ali AHLYSC 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

27 21 SYPRZAK Kamil BARCA 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3

28 5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 3

29 24 DARSOULANT Celym SUHC 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 3

30 18 ELFAKHARANY Hany SADD 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 3

31 31 BEN GHALI Yosri CLAFR 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 3

32 14 PALMARSSON Aron VESZP 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

33 11 ANDRADE Cleber TAUB 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3

34 93 BECHIR Mostafa AHLYSC 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 3

35 26 LASKAWY Johannes SUHC 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

36 3 ABOUEBAID M. AHLYSC 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3

37 14 SLAMA Makrem CLAFR 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 3

38 96 EBAID Ebrahim SADD 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

39 3 GULYAS Peter VESZP 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2

40 66 LEKAI Mate VESZP 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

41 13 HOSNI Oussama CLAFR 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 2

42 36 NIELSEN Jesper BERLIN 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 3

43 19 SIGURDSSON G. BARCA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

44 91 SLISKOVIC Ivan VESZP 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

45 6 KOPLJAR Marko BARCA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

46 20 WEYHRAUCH Willy BERLIN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

47 9 ELBOGHDADY M. AHLYSC 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

48 3 WIEDE Fabian BERLIN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3
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IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  12

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 8 BONNIN Pierre SUHC 2 5 30

2 20 ZEITZ Christian VESZP 1 5 30

3 18 ELFAKHARANY Hany SADD 3 4 30

4 8 RAMADAN Mohamed AHLYSC 3 4 30

5 15 HAJ YOUSSEF K. CLAFR 2 4 30

6 21 SYPRZAK Kamil BARCA 1 4 30

7 24 ELMASRY Ibrahim AHLYSC 3 3 30

8 36 NIELSEN Jesper BERLIN 1 3 30

9 14 BARROS Lucas TAUB 0 3 30

10 31 ELWAKIL Omar AHLYSC 0 3 30

11 88 SOARES Alan TAUB 3 2 30

12 10 GOJUN Jakov BERLIN 2 2 30

13 27 MORROS Viran BARCA 2 2 30

14 6 GAULON Pierre SUHC 1 2 30

15 24 DARSOULANT Celym SUHC 1 2 30

16 6 VUKOVIC Drago BERLIN 1 2 30

17 28 OLIVEIRA G. TAUB 0 2 30

18 10 MOHAMED Ali AHLYSC 0 2 30

19 5 SCHUCH Istvan T. VESZP 0 2 30

20 25 BEN SALAH A. CLAFR 0 2 30

21 99 ABOUELATA Mohamed AHLYSC 0 2 30

22 39 JICHA Filip BARCA 0 2 30

23 13 ABDELHAK Ahmed SADD 3 1 30

24 3 ABOUEBAID M. AHLYSC 2 1 30

25 44 ALGHAMDI Abdulla SADD 2 1 30

26 11 ANDRADE Cleber TAUB 1 1 30

27 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 1 1 30

28 9 ENTRERRIOS Raul BARCA 1 1 30

29 30 TERZIC Mirsad VESZP 1 1 30

30 3 MHADHBI M. H. CLAFR 1 1 30

31 33 PACHECO Fernando TAUB 1 1 30

32 6 KOPLJAR Marko BARCA 1 1 30

33 3 NODDESBO Jesper BARCA 1 1 30

34 13 HOSNI Oussama CLAFR 1 1 20

35 14 RUI Renato Tupan SUHC 0 1 30

36 15 TONNESEN K. R. BERLIN 0 1 30

37 33 ALI Mohamed AHLYSC 0 1 30

38 5 FRITZ Fynn Ole BERLIN 0 1 30

39 42 JALLOUZ Wael BARCA 0 1 30

40 31 BEN GHALI Yosri CLAFR 0 1 30

41 3 WIEDE Fabian BERLIN 0 1 30

42 69 HASSAN Eslam CLAFR 0 1 30

43 19 NAGY Laszlo Z. VESZP 0 1 30

44 96 BOUTEFFAHA Y. CLAFR 0 1 30

45 22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz SUHC 0 1 30

46 96 EBAID Ebrahim SADD 0 1 30

47 33 SULIC Renato VESZP 0 1 30

48 23 LLORENTE Diego SUHC 0 1 30
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